
TOP 20 FITTEST COMPANIES

Workplace

Challenge

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

14.69

14.40

14.25

14.10

13.93

13.84

13.78

13.48

13.15

13.04

12.97

12.96

12.96

12.86

12.81

12.48

12.24

12.04

11.92

11.78

11.54

Towercom

Kemek

Robert A Merry & Co

SAP

Lyons Financial Services

Punch Consulting Engineers

Homan O’Brien

Planalife

Blacknight

Merrion Fleet Managment

PayPal

Carna Transport Ltd

Procad

Hudson Advisors Europe

Allied Irish Bank (AIB)

Klas Telecom

MAGEE

Galway and Roscommon Education and Training Board

Eli Lilly

IPB Insurance

Davy

PLACE COMPANY
MET 

SCORE

AWARD CATEGORIES

Ireland’s Fittest Workplace

Most Improved Small Company

Most Improved Mid-Sized Company

Most Improved Large Company

WINNING COMPANY

Towercom, Dublin

Lyons Financial Services, Dunboyne

Punch Consulting Engineers, Limerick

PayPal, Dublin

Congratulations to our winners

C247-1-0717


