



Congratulations to our winners

AWARD CATEGORIES

Ireland's Fittest Workplace

Most Improved Small Company

Most Improved Mid-Sized Company

Most Improved Large Company

WINNING COMPANY

- Towercom, Dublin
- Lyons Financial Services, Dunboyne
- Punch Consulting Engineers, Limerick
- > PayPal, Dublin

TOP 20 FITTEST COMPANIES

PLACE	COMPANY	MET SCORE
1	Towercom	14.69
2	Kemek	14.40
3	Robert A Merry & Co	14.25
4	SAP	14.10
5	Lyons Financial Services	13.93
6	Punch Consulting Engineers	13.84
7	Homan O'Brien	13.78
8	Planalife	13.48
9	Blacknight	13.15
10	Merrion Fleet Managment	13.04
11	PayPal	12.97
12	Carna Transport Ltd	12.96
12	Procad	12.96
13	Hudson Advisors Europe	12.86
14	Allied Irish Bank (AIB)	12.81
15	Klas Telecom	12.48
16	MAGEE	12.24
17	Galway and Roscommon Education and Training Board	12.04
18	Eli Lilly	11.92
19	IPB Insurance	11.78
20	Dαvy	11.54